Atleticky étyiboj 8. a 9. tfid ZS

Benesov 15.zari 2021 starsi zakyné

1 Pajkova Kristyna ZS Vorlina Vlagim 0 2091
2 Klejnova Anna ZS Sidlisté Vlasim 9 2048
3 Ceska Viktorie ZS Sidlisté Viasim 9 2023
4 Davisova Zuzana ZS Vorlina Vlagim 0 2020
5 Citkova Mariana Z$ Neveklov 9 1879
6 Rehakova Laura Benesov Dukelska 8.C 1754
7 Kyselova Katefina BeneSov Dukelska 9.C 1752
8 Eichlerova Anita Benesov Dukelska 8.C 1575
9 Melicharova Sara BeneSov Dukelska 8.C 1504
10 Stankusova Karolina ZS Karlov 8 1421
11 Kastkova Denisa ZS a MS Postupice 9 1417
12 Dudova Valerie ZS Tynec n. Sazavou 9.B 1400
14 Vobofilova Sara ZS Vorlina Vlagim 0 1348
15 Charvatova Adéla ZS a MS Postupice 9 1316
16 Fibirova Sarka Z$ Neveklov 8 1309
17 Pofizkova Katefina ZS Tynec n. Sazavou 8.B 1274
18 Eliska BartoSova Zs Bystfice 8.B 1267
19 Andrea Kotkova ZS Netvorice 8A 1261
20 Artusova Adéla ZS Tynec n. Sazavou 8.B 1247
21 Hockova Valérie ZS Karlov 9 1238
22 Elen Bartakova ZS Netvorice 9A 1222
23 Hakova Tereza ZS Karlov 9 1190
24 Janouskova Katefina  ZS Cergany 9.A 1188
25 Helena Bendova ZS Bystfice 8.B 1169
25 Dudova Amalie ZS Tynec n. Sazavou 9.B 1169
27 Trefilova Lucie ZS Ceréany 9.B 1167
28 Eva Sméralova ZS Netvorice 9A 1158
29 Kaplanova Klara ZS Ceréany 9.A 1141
30 Slavikova Anna Benesov Dukelska 9.C 1140
31 Alena Jaskova ZS Netvofice 8A 1090
32 Séra Zizkova ZS Netvorice 8A 1066
33 Hasmanova Andrea ZS Neveklov 1017
34 Adéla Holubova Zs Bystfice B 970
35 Vondrou$ova Zuzana  ZS Sidli§té Vlasim 932
36 Srbova Petra ZS Sidlisté Vlasim 920
37 Jarolimova Nela ZS a MS Postupice 908
38 REHAKOVA lucie ZS Cer&any A 900
39 Havlickova Julie ZS Sidlisté Vlasim 893
40 Chmelifova Magdaléna Z3 Neveklov 888
41 Julie Vosatkova Gymnazium Vlasim 884
42 Sporerova Gisela ZS a MS Postupice 845
43 Markéta KokeSova Gymnazium Vlasim 842
44 Natalie Naniakova Gymnazium Viasim 834
45 Seidlova Adéla ZS Vorlina Vlasim 831
46 Zmeskalova Anna ZS Karlov 787
46 Dundychové Eliska ZS Tynec n. Sazavou 1370
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Kratochvilova Lucie
Vitkova Kristyna
Alzbéta Rybkova
Sara Smahova

Nela Zdrazilova
Vaclavikova Monika

Anezka Cimmermanova

Pajkova Kristyna
Citkova Mariana
Klejnova Anna
Ceska Viktorie

Elen Bartakova
Davisova Zuzana
Alena JaSkova
Fibirova Sarka
Rehakova Laura
Charvatova Adéla
Eichlerova Anita
Eliska BartoSova
Trefilova Lucie
Janouskova Katefina
Dundychova Eliska
Eva Sméralova
Kyselova Katefina
Dudova Amalie
Melicharova Sara
StankuSova Karolina
Kratochvilova Lucie
Vobofilova Sara
Sara Zizkova
Hakova Tereza
Andrea Kotkova
Artusova Adéla
Sara Smahova
Kaplanova Klara
Helena Bendova
Dudova Valerie
Hockova Valérie
Pofizkova Katefina
Vitkova Kristyna
Klstkova Denisa
Zmeskalova Anna
Hasmanova Andrea
Adéla Holubova
Julie Vosatkova
Alzbéta Rybkova

Chmelifova Magdaléna

REHAKOVA lucie
VondrouSova Zuzana
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ZS Vorlina Vlagim
ZS Cer&any
Gymnazium Vladim
Z8 Bystfice

ZS Bystfice

ZS Karlov

ZS Neveklov

ZS Vorlina Vlasim

ZS Neveklov

ZS Sidlité Viasim
ZS Sidlité Viasim
ZS Netvorice

ZS Vorlina Vlasim

ZS Netvotice

ZS Neveklov
BeneSov Dukelska
ZS a MS Postupice
BeneSov Dukelska
Z8 Bystfice

ZS Cergany

ZS Cergany

ZS Tynec n. Sazavou
ZS Netvotice
BeneSov Dukelska
ZS Tynec n. Sazavou
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ZS Karlov

ZS Vorlina Vlasim

ZS Vorlina Vlasim

ZS Netvotice

ZS Karlov

ZS Netvofice

ZS Tynec n. Sazavou
ZS8 Bystfice

ZS Cer&any

ZS Bystfice

ZS Tynec n. Sazavou
ZS Karlov

ZS Tynec n. Sazavou
ZS Cercany

ZS a MS Postupice
ZS Karlov

ZS Neveklov

Zs Bystfice
Gymnazium Vlasim
Gymnazium Vlasim
ZS Neveklov
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ZS Sidlité Viasim
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Anezka Cimmermanova
Slavikova Anna

Natalie Narfiakova
Sporerova Gisela
Havli¢kova Julie
Markéta KokeSova
Srbova Petra
Jarolimova Nela

Nela Zdrazilova
Seidlova Adéla
Vaclavikova Monika

800 m

Slavikova Anna
Pofizkova Katefina
Ceska Viktorie
Klejnova Anna
Pajkova Kristyna
Davisova Zuzana
Klstkova Denisa
Melicharova Sara
Kyselova Katefina
Rehakova Laura

Hockova Valérie
Vobofilova Sara
StankuSova Karolina
Hasmanova Andrea
Srbova Petra
Citkova Mariana
Havlickova Julie
Julie Vosatkova
Sara Zizkova
Dundychova Eliska
Charvatova Adéla
Vondrousova Zuzana
Zmeskalova Anna
Helena Bendova
Trefilova Lucie
Eichlerova Anita
Dudova Valerie
Chmelifova Magdaléna
Kaplanova Klara
Dudova Amalie
Artusova Adéla
Andrea Kotkova
Elen Bartakova
EliSka BartoSova
Hakova Tereza
Seidlova Adéla
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ZS Neveklov
BeneSov Dukelska
Gymnazium Viasim
ZS a MS Postupice
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ZS Sidlité Viasim
ZS a MS Postupice
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ZS Karlov
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ZS Karlov
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ZS Sidlité Viasim

ZS Neveklov

ZS Sidlité Viasim
Gymnazium Vlasim
ZS Netvotice

ZS Tynec n. Sazavou
ZS a MS Postupice
ZS Sidlisté Vlasim
ZS Karlov

Zs Bystfice

ZS Cercany

Benesov Dukelska
ZS Tynec n. Sazavou
ZS Neveklov

ZS Cercany

ZS Tynec n. Sazavou
ZS Tynec n. Sazavou
ZS Netvorice
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2,46,36
2,48,03
2,49,03
2,51,03
2,53,08
2,54,14
2,54,93
2,55,65
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2,58,31
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3,12,68
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3,26,14
3,28,79
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Natalie Nariakova
Alzbéta Rybkova
Markéta KokeSova
Fibirova Sarka
Sporerova Gisela
Sara Smahova
JanousSkova Katefina
Alena Jaskova
Kratochvilova Lucie
Jarolimova Nela
REHAKOVA lucie
Adéla Holubova

Anezka Cimmermanova

Vitkova Kristyna
Nela Zdrazilova
Eva Sméralova
Vaclavikova Monika

dalka

Davisova Zuzana
Fibirova Sarka
Melicharova Sara
Eichlerova Anita
Jarolimova Nela
StankuSova Karolina
Eva Sméralova

Elen Bartakova
Vitkova Kristyna
Dudova Amalie
Klstkova Denisa
Slavikova Anna
Sara Zizkova
Trefilova Lucie
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Gymnazium Viasim
Gymnazium Viasim
Gymnazium Viasim
Z8 Neveklov

ZS a MS Postupice
ZS Bystfice

ZS Cergany

ZS Netvorice

ZS Vorlina Vlasim
ZS a MS Postupice
ZS Cergany

ZS Bystfice

Z8 Neveklov

ZS Cergany

Z8 Bystfice

ZS Netvorice

ZS Karlov

ZS Vorlina Vlasim
ZS Neveklov
BeneSov Dukelska
BeneSov Dukelska
ZS a MS Postupice
ZS Karlov

ZS Netvorice

ZS Netvorice

ZS Cercany

ZS Tynec n. Sazavou
ZS a MS Postupice
Benedov Dukelska
ZS Netvorice

ZS Cergany
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9A
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8A
9.B

3,30,18
3,33,06
3,33,78
3,37,50
3,42,46
3,45,12
3,49,56
3,52,19
3,53,08
3,55,00
3,56,00
4,01,75
4,02,21
4,06,36
4,15,97
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4,49,84
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Seidlova Adéla
Hasmanova Andrea
Vobofilova Sara
Helena Bendova

Chmelifova Magdaléna

Dundychova EliSka
Pofizkova Katefina
Havli¢kova Julie
VondrouSova Zuzana
REHAKOVA lucie
Sporerova Gisela
Markéta KokeSova
Nela Zdrazilova
Hockova Valérie
Julie Vosatkova
Srbova Petra
Zmeskalova Anna
Sara Smahova

vyska

Kyselova Katefina
Citkova Mariana
Pajkova Kristyna

Dudova Valerie
Ceska Viktorie
Klejnova Anna
Adéla Holubova
Hakova Tereza
Eliska BartoSova
Rehakova Laura
Artusova Adéla
Janouskova Katefina
Kaplanova Klara
Alena JaSkova
Charvatova Adéla
Andrea Kotkova
Natalie Naniakova
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koule 3 kg

Eichlerova Anita
Klejnova Anna
Davisova Zuzana
Ceska Viktorie
Pajkova Kristyna
Klstkova Denisa
REHAKOVA lucie
Eva Sméralova
Dundychova Eliska

Jarolimova Nela

Anezka Cimmermanova

Andrea Kotkova
Hockova Valérie
Dudova Valerie
Vaclavikova Monika
Helena Bendova
Fibirova Sarka
Markéta KokeSova
Melicharova Sara
Alzbéta Rybkova
Nela Zdrazilova
Janouskova Katefina

micek

Rehakova Laura
Sporerova Gisela
StankuSova Karolina
Citkova Mariana
Vobofilova Sara
Kyselova Katefina
Kratochvilova Lucie
Artusova Adéla
Dudova Amalie
Seidlova Adéla
Adéla Holubova
Pofizkova Katefina
VondrouSova Zuzana
Charvatova Adéla
Srbova Petra
Trefilova Lucie
Hakova Tereza
Elen Bartakova
Eliska BartoSova
Kaplanova Klara
Natalie Narfiakova

Chmelifova Magdaléna
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BeneSov Dukelska
ZS Sidlisté Vlasim
ZS Vorlina Vlasim
ZS Sidlité Viasim
ZS Vorlina Vlasim
ZS a MS Postupice
ZS Cergany

ZS Netvorice

ZS Tynec n. Sazavou
ZS a MS Postupice
ZS Neveklov

ZS Netvotice

ZS Karlov

ZS Tynec n. Sazavou
ZS Karlov

ZS Bystfice

ZS Neveklov
Gymnazium Vlasim
Benesov Dukelska
Gymnazium Vlasim
ZS Bystfice

ZS Cergany

BeneSov Dukelska
ZS a MS Postupice
ZS Karlov

ZS Neveklov

ZS Vorlina Vlasim
Benesov Dukelska
ZS Vorlina Vlasim

ZS Tynec n. Sazavou
ZS Tynec n. Sazavou
ZS Vorlina Vlasim

ZS$ Bystfice

ZS Tynec n. Sazavou
ZS Sidlisté Viasim
ZS a MS Postupice
ZS Sidlisté Viasim
ZS Cercany

ZS Karlov

ZS Netvotice

ZS$ Bystfice

ZS Cercany
Gymnazium Vlasim
ZS Neveklov

9,06
8,45
8,36
8,13
8,05
8,03
7,97
7,76
7,50
7,03
6,83
6,82
6,68
6,63
6,63
6,53
6,34
6,34
6,20
5,97
5,60
5,31

42,40
37,60
37,30
37,07
35,15
34,05
29,22
28,88
28,12
27,50
27,14
26,64
25,95
25,14
24,50
24,23
23,93
23,52
22,82
22,02
21,37
21,05
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Sara Smahova
Vitkova Kristyna
Hasmanova Andrea
Alena Jaskova
Slavikova Anna
Julie Vosatkova
Havlickova Julie
Sara Zizkova
Zmeskalova Anna
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ZS$ Bystfice

ZS Cergany

ZS Neveklov

ZS Netvorice
BeneSov Dukelska
Gymnazium Vladim
ZS Sidlisté Viasim
ZS Netvorice

ZS Karlov

8.B
8.C

8A
9.C

9
8A

20,63
19,20
19,09
19,05
18,92
18,65
17,81
16,45
15,59
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